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Saturday

17:00
Sunday
07:00
08:20
09:00
09:30

10:00
10:05

11:20

11:40
11:50

12:30
12:40

13:15
13:25

13:55

14:40
14:50

15:20
15:30

15:55
16:05

Version 1

1. Rad- und Motorsportelub Reutlingen e. V. im ADAC

Ortsclub
im ADAC

18:30 Papier- und Technische Abnahme

08:00 Papier- und Technische Abnahme

08:45

09:15

09:45

10:05
10:30

11:40

11:50
12:15

12:40
13:00

13:25
13:50

13:55

14:50
15:15

15:30
15:50

16:05
16:30

Free Practice
Warm Up
Warm Up

Free start test session
Timepractice

Opening Ceremony

Waiting zone closes
1st Race

Waiting zone closes
1st Race

Waiting zone closes
1st Race NAT

Class 4

Class 1

Class 2

Class 4
Class 4

Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2

Class 4
Class 4

Break & Track Preparation

Waiting zone closes
2nd Race

Waiting zone closes
2nd Race

Waiting zone closes
2nd Race NAT

Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2

Class 4
Class 4

ADAC

DM Ladies

DM Ladies

DM Ladies

EMX 85 ccm

EMX 65 ccm

DM Ladies
DM Ladies

EMX 85ccm
EMX 85 ccm

EMX 65 ccm
EMX 65 ccm

DM Ladies
DM Ladies

EMX 85ccm
EMX 85 ccm

EMX 65 ccm

m‘

62. Reutlinger ADAC Motocross 18.05 + 19.05.2024

=URUO

25 min
15 min
15 min

5 min
25 min

Sighting lap

20 min + 2 Laps

Sighting lap

12 min + 2 Laps

Sighting lap

20 min + 2 Laps

Sighting lap

20 min + 2 Laps

Sighting lap

EMX 65 ccm 12 min + 2 Laps

DM Ladies
DM Ladies

PRICE GIVING CEREMONY IMMEDIATELY AFTER LAST RACE
3rd Jury meeting Immediately after Price giving

Sighting lap

20 min + 2 Laps

29.04.2024



